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Under 10 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Simmonds Tayla *NSW  U10 F 5.00/43 3.50/43 68.50 1000.00 

Under 10 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Davis Mack ACT  U10 M 1.00/49/14.25 2.00/49/14.25 111.00 1000.00 
2  Ashcroft Callan *NSW  U10 M 1.00/34 2.00/34 27.00 250.00 

Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  O'Toole Carly *NSW  U14 F 2.50/52/14.25 2.50/52/14.25 101.00 1000.00 
2  Wooderson Casey *NSW  U14 F 2.50/52/16.00 3.00/52 83.50 881.19 
3  Ashcroft Riley *NSW  U14 F 5.00/52 4.00/52 81.00 811.88 

4  O'Toole Sarah *NSW  U14 F 2.00/52 5.00/49 73.00 752.48 
5  Mcgrady Briana *NSW  U14 F 2.00/49 4.50/46 60.50 633.66 
6  Hartwell Tahner NSW  U14 F 1.00/40 3.50/43 34.50 425.74 

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Davis Archie ACT  U14 M 0.50/55/12.00 5.50/55/13.00 96.00 1000.00 
2  Davis George ACT  U14 M 2.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25 77.00 793.81 
3  Swadling Matthew *NSW  U14 M 2.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00 65.00 680.41 
4  Beare Corey NSW  U14 M 4.00/55/18.25 3.50/55/18.25 55.50 577.32 
5  Mcgrady Jayden *NSW  U14 M 3.50/55/18.25 2.50/52 48.00 567.01 

6  Soldo Art NSW  U14 M 2.50/46 3.00/49 23.50 309.28 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Gray Jayme ACT  U17 F 0.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00 63.50 1000.00 
2  Griffiths Stephanie NSW  U17 F 1.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00 61.50 939.39 
3  Mcdonald Jacqueline NSW  U17 F 2.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/14.25 51.50 787.88 

4  Gray Deanna ACT  U17 F 1.50/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00 40.50 636.36 
5  Hartwell Tanika NSW  U17 F 0.50/55/18.25 4.50/52 23.00 378.79 
6  Reardon Jenna NSW  U17 F 2.50/49 1.50/55/16.00 22.00 590.91 
7  Carmichael Emma NSW  U17 F 3.00/49 4.00/49 7.00 121.21 
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Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Briant Joshua NSW  U17 M 1.00/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25 85.50 1000.00 
2  Nelson-Cranfield Trent NSW  U17 M 2.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/12.00 76.50 895.35 
3  Wooderson Damon NSW  U17 M 0.50/58/13.00 0.50/58/14.25 55.00 709.30 
4  Goodwin Dylan NSW  U17 M 1.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/18.25 48.00 720.93 

5  Miller Jason NSW  U17 M 2.00/58/12.00 0.50/52 38.50 883.72 
6  Etherton Brent NSW  U17 M 4.00/58/18.25 3.50/55/18.25 25.50 372.09 
7  Carmichael Ryan NSW  U17 M 1.00/55/18.25 0.50/58/18.25 19.50 290.70 

Under 21 Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Everett Lauren NSW  U21 F 3.00/55/18.25 2.00/52 8.00 15.00 

Under 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Goodwin Bradley NSW  U21 M 4.00/58/14.25 4.50/58/18.25 20.50 1333.33 
2  Louder Joshua NSW  U21 M 5.50/58/18.25 0.00/58/14.25 17.50 1000.00 
3  Mcdonald Daniel NSW  U21 M 0.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/14.25 15.00 1250.00 

4  Everett Jesse NSW  U21 M 0.50/58/18.25 1.50/58/14.25 14.00 1125.00 

Open Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Carroll Jacinta   Ope F 3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 27.00 1000.00 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Cockburn Chris NSW  Ope M 5.00/58/11.25 4.50/58/11.25 34.50 1000.00 
2  Bradstreet Timothy   Ope M 5.00/58/11.25 3.50/58/11.25 33.50 1000.00 
3  Stone Jason   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 3.50/58/12.00 27.50 785.71 

Over 35 Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Wooderson Virginia NSW  O35 F 5.00/49 2.25/52 49.25 26.25 
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Over 35 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Briant Wayne NSW  O35 M 1.50/55/11.25 2.00/55/12.00 69.50 1530.61 
2  O'Toole Neil NSW  O35 M 1.00/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00 53.00 1142.86 
3  Simmonds Steven NSW  O35 M 2.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25 48.50 1061.22 
4  Ashcroft Graham NSW  O35 M 0.50/55/13.00 4.50/55/14.25 47.00 1000.00 

5  Cusato Michael NSW  O35 M 4.00/55/16.00 1.50/55/14.25 35.50 795.92 
6  Swadling Craig NSW  O35 M 1.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/18.25 29.50 795.92 
7  Swadling Adam NSW  O35 M 4.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/16.00 25.00 612.24 
8  Fenwick Andrew NSW  O35 M 5.00/52 5.00/55/18.25 16.00 448.98 
9  Coulter Shane NSW  O35 M 0.00/52 4.00/52 4.00 163.27 

Over 45 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Campbell Jamie NSW  O45 M 2.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/14.25 61.00 1000.00 
2  Wing Robert NSW  O45 M 3.50/55/14.25 0.50/55/13.00 58.00 953.12 
3  Louder Mark NSW  O45 M 2.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/14.25 53.00 843.75 

4  Everett Douglas NSW  O45 M 2.00/52 2.50/52 16.50 265.62 

Over 55 Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Wing Bronwyn NSW  O55 F 1.50/52/16.00 0.50/52 68.00 1000.00 

Over 55 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Woolley Brian NSW  O55 M 3.00/43 3.00/55/14.25 42.00 39.00 

Over 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Shaw Matthew NSW  O21 M 3.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00
(Tie break: 1.50/58/13.00)

35.50 20.00 

2  Smith Dave NSW  O21 M 3.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00
(Tie break: 5.00/58/14.25)

35.50 20.00 
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Under 10 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Simmonds Tayla *NSW  U10 F 2990 2970 5960 1000.00 
2  Simmonds Ruby *NSW  U10 F 80 200 280 66.89 

Under 10 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Davis Mack ACT  U10 M 2990 2990 5980 1000.00 

2  Ashcroft Callan *NSW  U10 M 660 360 1020 220.74 
3  Mcgrady Benjamin *NSW  U10 M 200 0 200 66.89 
4  O'Toole Joel *NSW  U10 M 40 40 80 13.38 

Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  O'Toole Carly *NSW  U14 F 2690 2580 5270 1000.00 
2  O'Toole Sarah *NSW  U14 F 2480 1670 4150 921.93 
3  Wooderson Casey *NSW  U14 F 2170 1780 3950 806.69 
4  Ashcroft Riley *NSW  U14 F 1040 1450 2490 539.03 
5  Mcgrady Briana *NSW  U14 F 900 770 1670 334.57 

6  Hartwell Tahner NSW  U14 F 320 500 820 185.87 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Davis Archie ACT  U14 M 5190 6750 11940 1000.00 
2  Davis George ACT  U14 M 2150 3620 5770 536.30 

3  Mcgrady Jayden *NSW  U14 M 1910 2840 4750 420.74 
4  Swadling Matthew *NSW  U14 M 880 1110 1990 164.44 
5  Soldo Art NSW  U14 M 280 360 640 53.33 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Griffiths Stephanie NSW  U17 F 2730 3710 6440 1000.00 

2  Reardon Jenna NSW  U17 F 2530 2400 4930 681.94 
3  Gray Jayme ACT  U17 F 2840 2000 4840 765.50 
4  Mcdonald Jacqueline NSW  U17 F 1750 2610 4360 703.50 
5  Gray Deanna ACT  U17 F 1680 1310 2990 452.83 

6  Hartwell Tanika NSW  U17 F 780 760 1540 210.24 
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Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Briant Joshua NSW  U17 M 9090 9570 18660 1000.00 
2  Miller Jason NSW  U17 M 3480 3940 7420 411.70 
3  Wooderson Damon NSW  U17 M 2770 2920 5690 305.12 
4  Nelson-Cranfield Trent NSW  U17 M 1430 1930 3360 201.67 

5  Carmichael Ryan NSW  U17 M 160 1380 1540 144.20 

Under 21 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Louder Joshua NSW  U21 M 780 990 990 1000.00 

Open Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Carroll Jacinta   Ope F 5460 5460 5460 1000.00 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Bradstreet Timothy   Ope M 9010 5210 5210 1000.00 

Over 35 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Briant Wayne NSW  O35 M 2300 2420 4720 2494.85 
2  Ashcroft Graham NSW  O35 M 740 970 1710 1000.00 

Over 45 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Louder Mark NSW  O45 M 2140 1750 3890 1000.00 

2  Campbell Jamie NSW  O45 M 680 940 1620 439.25 

Over 55 Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Wing Bronwyn NSW  O55 F 1860 800 2660 1000.00 

Over 55 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Woolley Brian NSW  O55 M 1260 1120 2380 1260.00 
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Over 21 Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Sidman Belinda NSW  O21 F 490 490 980 490.00 
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Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Ashcroft Riley *NSW  U14 F 16.4m 19.1m 35.5 812.08 
2  Wooderson Casey *NSW  U14 F 13.8m 15.0m 28.8 536.91 
3  O'Toole Sarah *NSW  U14 F 11.3m 13.3m 24.6 422.82 
4  O'Toole Carly *NSW  U14 F 21.9m 21.9 1000.00 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Davis Archie ACT  U14 M 39.4m 37.1m 76.5 1000.00 
2  Davis George ACT  U14 M 20.4m 21.0m 41.4 374.15 
3  Mcgrady Jayden *NSW  U14 M 12.0m 12.8m 24.8 95.24 
4  Swadling Matthew *NSW  U14 M 10.9m 12.9m 23.8 98.64 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Griffiths Stephanie NSW  U17 F 29.4m 30.2m 59.6 1000.00 
2  Mcdonald Jacqueline NSW  U17 F 24.1m 29.1m 53.2 936.05 
3  Gray Jayme ACT  U17 F 26.4m 26.0m 52.4 779.07 

4  Reardon Jenna NSW  U17 F 17.9m 18.9m 36.8 343.02 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Briant Joshua NSW  U17 M 46.5m 48.8m 95.3 1000.00 
2  Wooderson Damon NSW  U17 M 35.9m 36.5m 72.4 572.92 

3  Nelson-Cranfield Trent NSW  U17 M 35.1m 36.0m 71.1 555.56 
4  Carmichael Ryan NSW  U17 M 24.1m 26.1m 50.2 211.81 
5  Miller Jason NSW  U17 M 1.0m 37.3m 38.3 600.69 

Under 21 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Louder Joshua NSW  U21 M 42.0m 44.3m 44.3 1000.00 
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Open Women Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Carroll Jacinta   Ope F 52.6m 53.5m 53.5 1000.00 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Bradstreet Timothy   Ope M 63.1m 60.7m 60.7 1000.00 

Over 35 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Ashcroft Graham NSW  O35 M 37.1m 38.8m 75.9 1000.00 

Over 45 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Name  League    Categ.  Round 1  Round 2  Pts   Overall  

1  Louder Mark NSW  O45 M 38.9m 39.4m 78.3 1000.00 
2  Campbell Jamie NSW  O45 M 23.1m 24.2m 47.3 445.26 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


